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Målested
Bestyrer
Vej
Lokalitet
Retning, spor
Køretøjsart
Måleperiode
Hast.grænse

0150531
169
9996282-0
0/500
T
MOTORKTJ
09.01.2012 - 16.01.2012
80

mellem Hveen Boulevard & Sønderby Allé
Høje-Taastrup
Sydvej
ca.50 m Øst for Sønderby Allé
Total trafik
Motorkøretøjer

km/t

Antal og gennemsnitshastighed på hverdage

Sluttime

Antal Hastighed
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